LL2 Series
600 VA SINGLE PHASE UPS
Page 1 of 2
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
LL2AA600

© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2011. All rights reserved.
Job Information Type:
Ordering Information
System One-Line Diagram
Series
LL2 = Single Phase UPS
System for Emergency
Lighting Applications
Unit Size
600 = 600 VAAA = 120/120
JJ = 277/277
JA = 277/120
Voltage Config.
Input/Output
Qty Circuit
Breakers
01X = 1 OCB*
02X = 2 OCB
03X = 3 OCB
04X = 4 OCB
.
.
12X = 12 OCB
01A = 1 OCBA
02A = 2 OCBA
03A = 3 OCBA
.
.
06A = 6 OCBA
(Maximum
12 pole spaces)
Factory Installed Options
FSU = Factory Start-Up Service
EXT = Extended Warranty1
Note
1) EXT option only available with FSU.
* 1 OCB is standard, substitute
corresponding designator for optional
configurations.
Always on Bus
Distribution
Normally Off Bus
with Optional
Distribution
DC
Circuit
Breaker
Battery
Pack
Input
Circuit
Breaker Inverter
Fuse
Hardwired
AC Input
SS
System Rating
Input Voltage (V) : Input Current
Output Voltage (V) : Output Current
OCB Pole Spaces Available
 Without Trip Alarm
 With Trip Alarm
Heat Rejection (btu/hr)
Weights (lbs)
 120 V with 90 min battery
 277 V with 90 min battery
600 VA
120 : 11.7
277 : 5.5
120 : 5.0
277 : 2.16
12
6